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Eco Red, comprende los productos de pasta 
roja de Ecoceramic. La cerámica pasta roja es 
una tipología de material cerámico llamado de 
esta forma por las arcillas que se utilizan para su 
fabricación, que son de colores rojizos. Materiales 
versátiles utilizados normalmente para pared, 
aunque no puedes perderte su versión para 
pavimento.

Eco Red is Ecoceramic’s red-body tile range. Red-
body ceramic tile materials are named after the 
reddish clay used to manufacture them. These 
versatile tiles are normally used on walls, although 
the version for floor is another product not to be 
missed.
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La colección COOL, representa el estilo artesanal 
de los azulejos tipo Zellige, el clásico formato 
cuadrado que se caracterizan por su imperfección 
que convierte esta tipología de materiales en 
únicos y toda una apuesta segura por el carácter 
en tus proyectos. 

COOL is a collection inspired by the handcrafted 
beauty of Zellige tiles: classic square-shaped 
tiles whose slight imperfections make them so 
unique. Thanks to their personality, tiles like these 
are always a guaranteed success.  

Wall tiles 31,6x60 Cool Blue / 30x60 Manley Blanco / 30x60 Manley 
Negro
Floor Tiles 20x120 Bergen Natural



98

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

31,6x60 / 12,4”x24”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

31,6x60 8 1,52 26 48 72,96 1268

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

31,6x60 RB0655

Wall tiles 31,6x60 Cool Green
Floor Tiles 60x60 Rania Taupe

4

Cool

Cool Grey

Cool White

Cool Blue

Cool Cotto

Cool Green
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Las tendencias vintage de los azulejos tipo metro 
están en auge, por eso la colección POOL nos 
trae una nueva versión, representando el clásico 
brik, pero en formato 31,6x60, mucho más fácil de 
instalar, pero con toda la esencia vintage. 

Vintage metro tiles are all the rage. The POOL 
collection offers a new take on metro tiles: its 
classic brick shape comes in a 31.6x60 format, 
making it far easier to lay without relinquishing 
the vintage charm of metro tiles.  

Wall tiles 31,6x60 Pool White
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

31,6x60 / 12,4”x24”

Wall tiles 31,6x60 Pool Green

6

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

31,6x60 8 1,52 26 48 72,96 1268

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

31,6x60 RB0655

Pool

Pool Grey

Pool White

Pool Blue

Pool Cotto

Pool Green
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Eco White es la tipología de productos de pasta 
blanca de Ecoceramic. Productos que por las 
materias primas utilizadas en su fabricación son 
la base perfecta para los diseños más auténticos 
y especiales. La pureza de las arcillas blancas 
hace que los colores de la cerámica resalten y se 
consigan tonalidades más vivas.

Eco White is Ecoceramic’s white-body tile range. 
The raw materials used to manufacture the tiles 
create the perfect backdrop for designs with 
a unique, highly original appeal. Thanks to the 
purity of the white clay, the colours of the designs 
shine out with added vitality.
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La fusión de la piedra con detalles del terrazo, ha 
sido la inspiración para este porcelánico rectificado. 
Los detalles de las pequeñas piedras del terrazo, 
contrastan con la base de la piedra para crear un 
espacio singular y lleno de matices.

The fusion of stone with terrazzo details, has been 
the inspiration for this rectified porcelain tile. The 
details of the small terrazzo stones contrast with 
the stone base to create a unique space full of 
nuances.

Wall tiles 30x90 Arenisca Marengo / 30x90 Rlv. Arenisca Marengo
Floor tiles 90x90 Arenisca Marengo
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

30x90 / 12”x35”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 22 63 85,05 1408

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

30x90 BM0872

30x90 Rlv./DC. BM0872 D

Wall tiles 30x90 DC. Arenisca Arena / Arenisca Arena
Floor tiles 90x90 Arenisca Arena

porcelainCompleta la colección / Complete the collection

Arenisca 
Perla

Arenisca
Gris

Arenisca
Marengo

Arenisca
Arena

60x60 / 24”x24” 
60,8x60,8 / 24”x24”

60x120 / 24”x48” 75x75 / 30”x30” 90X90 / 35”x35”

* Más información Catálogo General pág. 314
 More information General Catalogue pag. 314

Base11

Rlv4

DC4

Arenisca

Arenisca Blanco

Arenisca Perla

Arenisca Marengo

Arenisca Arena

Rlv. Arenisca Blanco

Rlv. Arenisca Perla

Rlv. Arenisca Marengo

Rlv. Arenisca Arena

Dc. Arenisca Blanco

Dc. Arenisca Perla

Dc. Arenisca Marengo

Dc. Arenisca Arena
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El clásico mármol calacatta representado en 
tres de sus versiones más populares. Tres colores 
distintos llevan a esta colección a ser una de las 
más elegantes y versátiles del mercado, para 
llevar a las paredes de nuestro proyecto toda la 
elegancia propia de este tipo de mármol. 

Classic Calacatta marble in its three most popular 
versions. This collection’s three colours make it 
one of the most stylish and highly versatile options 
on the market, conceived to bring all the stylish 
elegance of this marble to wall surfaces.

Wall tiles 30x90 Marwol Gold
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Wall tiles 30x90 Marwol Grey

30x90 / 12”x35”

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

30x90 BB0872

30x90 Rlv. BB0872 D

White10

Grey20

Gold21

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 22 63 85,05 1408

Marwol

Marwol White

Marwol Gold

Marwol Grey

Rlv. Marwol White

Rlv. Marwol Gold

Rlv. Marwol Grey
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El uso de madera en la pared se ha convertido en 
todo un must en decoración, la colección WOODY 
recrea la madera de Álamo sobre la pasta blanca, 
un diseño sencillo pero muy potente a nivel 
estético.

Wood on walls is the latest ‘in thing’ in interior 
design. WOODY is a white-body tile collection 
whose simple, visually striking design emulates 
all the beauty of poplar wood.   

Wall tiles 30x90 Woody White / Rlv. Woody White
Floor tiles 90x90 Rockstar Perla
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Wall tiles 30x90 Woody Cream / Rlv. Woody Cream
Floor tiles 60x60 Inedit Blanco

30x90 / 12”x35”

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

30x90 BM0872

30x90 Rlv./DC. BM0872 D

Base11

Rlv4

DC6

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 22 63 85,05 1408

Woody

Woody White

Woody Pearl

Woody Cream

Rlv. Woody White

Rlv. Woody Pearl

Rlv. Woody Cream

Dc. Woody White

Dc. Woody Pearl

Dc. Woody Cream
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La colección Lington plasma la piedra Burlington 
sobre la cerámica. Una piedra tranquila con vetas 
arenosas que transmite paz y tranquilidad. Pero, 
que consigue contrastar esta serenidad con las 
piezas decor. Diseñadas con patrones asimétricos, 
las piezas decor, rompen la apariencia clásica de la 
piedra para llevarla a una estética contemporánea, 
manteniendo toda su esencia atemporal.

The Lington collection is an interpretation of 
Burlington stone on ceramic tiles.  A serene 
stone with sandy veining that transmits peaceful 
tranquillity, yet which also manages to create 
a contrast to this impression of calm with its 
décor tiles. Featuring asymmetrical patterns, the 
décors contrast with the classical appearance of 
stone to create a contemporary look whilst fully 
maintaining its timeless essence. 

Wall tiles 33,3x100 Lington Perla / 33,3x100 Rlv. Lington Perla
Floor tiles 20x120 Bergen Maple
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

33,3x100 / 13”x40”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x100 6 2 24 48 96 1174

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

33,3x100 BM0627

33,3x100 Rlv./DC. BM627D

Wall tiles 33,3x100 Lington Marfil / 33,3x100 Dc.. Lington
Floor tiles 20x120 Bergen Natural

Base7

Rlv7

DC2ECO-TECH

Lington

Lington Blanco

Lington Perla

Lington Grigio

Lington Marfil

Rlv. Lington Blanco

Rlv. Lington Perla

Rlv. Lington Grigio

Rlv. Lington Marfil

DC. Lington Mix
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Toda una gama de productos clásicos, pero a 
la vez atemporales en Eco Rustic. Pavimentos 
que reproducen los clásicos cotos, un estilo 
muy marcado y singular que se reúnen estas 
colecciones de Ecoceramic. 

A classic tile range with a strong timeless appeal, 
it features floor tiles designed to emulate all 
the unmistakeable singular beauty of classic 
terracotta tiles.
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Alfara es la representación de la esencia 
Mediterránea, en una piedra contemporánea. 
Con el diseño singular de esta piedra, junto con 
a los colores clásicos del rústico mediterráneo, 
conseguimos en un porcelánico con unas 
características técnicas perfectas tanto para 
interior como exterior, con un estilo mucho más 
actual, sin dejar de lado su carácter clásico. 

Alfara is Bali stone transported to a Mediterranean 
setting. The singular design of the most tropical 
of stones, represented on porcelain tiles, lends 
the technical characteristics to this design that 
make it perfect for interior and exterior flooring, 
but featuring a range of colours that reflect the 
essence of the Mediterranean.    

Floor tiles 33,3x33x3 Alfara Arena
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

33,3x33,3 / 12,9”x12,9”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x33,3 12 1,33 21,30 46 61,18 999

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

33,3x33,3 CM0845 / CM0845 A

Floor tiles 33,3x33,3 Alfara Pardo

15

Alfara

Alfara Arena

Alfara Pardo

Alfara Ceniza

Alfara Grafito
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La piedra de Bali es todo un clásico en cuanto a 
carácter y atemporalidad en espacios exteriores. 
La colección Balistone, apuesta por los colores 
más vibrantes y característicos para combinarlos 
entre sí y obtener una colección de porcelánico 
que supone todo un acierto para los exteriores 
más cosmopolitas y atrevidos. 

With its timeless personality, Bali stone is a classic 
choice for outdoor areas. The Balistone porcelain 
tile collection comes in a selection of its more 
vibrant, characteristic colours. These can be inter-
combined to create outdoor settings with a bold, 
cosmopolitan appearance guaranteed to draw all 
eyes.  

Floor tiles & Wall Tiles 30X60 Balistone Mix
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 / 12”x24”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 22 48 51,84 1076

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 PM0450A

Floor tiles & Wall Tiles 30x60 Balistone Índigo

28

Balistone

Balistone ADZ Caribbean

Balistone ADZ Mix

Balistone ADZ Índigo
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Uno de los paraísos más deseados ahora en tu 
piscina. Fiyi representa la clásica y atemporal 
piedra de Bali, piedra natural con muchos 
contrastes tonales para conseguir el realismo de 
la pura naturaleza balinesa, donde lo imperfecto 
se transforma en todo un paraíso.

Bring a little bit of paradise to your pool with Fiyi: 
a collection with all the classic timeless appeal 
of Balinese stone, with its multiple contrasting 
shades of colour. Fiyi embodies all the realism 
and natural beauty of Bali, where imperfection is 
synonymous with heaven.   

Floor tiles & Wall Tiles 33,3x33,3 Fiyi Caribbean
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

33,3x33,3 / 12,9”x12,9”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x33,3 12 1,33 21,30 46 61,18 999

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

33,3x33,3 CM0845

Floor tiles & Wall Tiles 33,3x33,3 Fiyi Mix

8

Fiyi

Fiyi Caribbean

Fiyi Mix

Fiyi Índigo
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Los pequeños detalles son los encargados de 
marcar la diferencia, en diseño de interiores 
también. Eco Small reúne las colecciones de 
piezas pequeñas diseñadas para dar un punto de 
diferenciación y clase a los espacios. 

Smaller finer details are what truly make a 
difference. The same is also true of interior design. 
Eco Small is an umbrella range for Ecoceramic’s 
small-format tile collections, allconceived to add a 
distinctive chic touch to living spaces.
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El trabajo de las piezas artesanales combinados 
con las últimas tecnologías de producción 
cerámica. La colección Asly, con acabado brillo, 
reúne toda la esencia de la cerámica artesanal 
para convertirse en la mejor opción de decoración 
tanto para suelo como pared. 

All the appeal of handcrafted tiles has been united 
with cutting-edge tile technology in this collection, 
available in a glossy finish. Asly manages to capture 
all the essence and personality of artisanal tiles, 
perfect for dressing up both walls and floors. 

Wall tiles 7,5x30 Asly Blue
Floor tiles 20x120 Bergen Taupe



5150

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

7,5x30 / 2,7”x11”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

7,5x30 35 0,79 15,30 60 47 938

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

7,5x30 SB0890R

Wall tiles 7,5x30 Asly Cream / 7,5x30 Asly Green

40

Asly

Asly White

Asly Grey

Asly Blue

Asly Beige

Asly Green

Asly Black
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La elegancia y atemporalidad del mármol clásico 
representada en la colección Calacatta de 
Ecoceramic. La delicadeza de sus vetas sobre un 
lienzo blanco se transforma en espacios luminosos 
y llenos de clase. 

The Calacatta collection by Ecoceramic manages 
to encapsulate all the timeless elegance of classic 
marble. Its delicate veins on a white background 
infuse living spaces with luminosity and classy 
sophistication.

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 20x24 Calcacatta Gold

Calacatta

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features

20x24 / 7,8x9,4

6

Colores / Colours

Calcacatta White Calcacatta Gold

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

20x24 24 0,92 17,54 60 54,90 1050

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

20x24 SM057
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El mármol Marquina destaca por sus vetas 
fuertes que contrastan con la base oscura de las 
piezas. Este carácter, unido al formato hexagonal 
y la elegancia que transmite el color negro hace 
que esta colección sea una de la más elegantes y 
llenas de carácter. 

Marquina marble stands out for its strong veins, 
set against a dark background. Thanks to its 
ensuing unique personality, hexagonal format 
and stylish shade of black, Marquina is one of 
our most elegant collections, conspicuous for its 
distinctive character.    

Wall tiles 20x24 Marquina Gold

Marquina

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features

20x24 / 7,8x9,4

6

Colores / Colours

Marquina Gold

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

20x24 24 0,92 17,54 60 54,90 1050

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

20x24 SM057
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XTRA es la nueva tipología de producto de 
Ecoceramic que llega para revolucionar la cerámica 
tal y como la conocemos. Piezas de porcelánico 
más fino, que, gracias al avance de la tecnología, 
consigue mayor resistencia, flexibilidad, pero 
siempre cumpliendo nuestro objetivo con el 
medio ambiente; reducir las emisiones de CO2 en 
su fabricación y en su transporte. 

XTRA is a new kind of product by Ecoceramic, 
designed to revolutionize ceramic tiles as we 
know them. Thanks to technological advances, 
porcelain tiles with a more slimline body and a 
high resistance and flexibility have been achieved, 
always in keeping with our environmental goal: to 
reduce CO2 emissions in their manufacture and 
transportation.  
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MM
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Se ha conseguido reducir su espesor, llegando a desarrollar productos de 6.7 a 6.8 
mm, manteniendo sus características técnicas.

A reduced thickness of just 6.7 to 6.8 mm has been achieved, while still maintaining all 
the product’s technical characteristics.

SLIM

FLEXIBLE

RESISTANT

La nueva tecnología de prensado y las materias primas optimas, consiguen una 
resistencia mejorada.

Through the use of new pressing technology and an optimum combination of raw 
materials, tiles with an improved resistance have been achieved. 

ECO

VERSATILE

LIGHT

Se utiliza un 30% menos de materias primas, y por lo tanto un 30% menos de energía 
para su producción, lo que se traduce en menos emisiones de CO2.

30% fewer raw materials are used to make these tiles, leading to 30% energy savings in 
their manufacture and fewer CO2 emissions.  

Las materias primas utilizadas en su fabricación, permiten que el material sea más 
flexible, lo que nos deja un material más fácil de manejar, y más fácil de colocar. 

Thanks to the raw materials used to manufacture them, these tiles are more flexible, 
making them easier to handle and simpler to lay. 

Su espesor reducido, nos permite minorar el peso de cada pieza, por lo transportarlo 
será más económico, al cargar más material en la misma carga.

Due to their slimmer thickness, these tiles are lighter in weight, saving on transport 
costs since more tiles can be transported in the same delivered load.

Un material más compacto, que reduce su peso, pero mantiene su resistencia.

More compact tiles, ensuring a lower weight, while still maintaining the necessary 
resistance. 
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La estética mediterránea se mimetiza con el estilo 
nórdico reutilizando materiales típicos de las dos 
estéticas como la madera liviana, en tonos suaves 
y vetas finas y sutiles, que representan la esencial 
madera de roble. La estética de la colección 
Bergen reúne todo este diseño en las nuevas 
tecnologías de fabricación cerámica.

The essence of the Mediterranean has been fused 
with Nordic design styles, taking advantage of 
a material associated with both design trends: 
delicate oakwood in gentle shades, streaked with 
subtle slender veins. Thanks to cutting-edge tile-
making technology, a collection with amazing 
design appeal has been achieved. 

Floo tiles 20x120 Bergen Natural
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

20x120 / 8”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

20x120 SLIM 12 2,40 31 44 105,60 1384

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

20x120 XM0922

Floor tiles 20x120 Bergen Taupe

M
M

24

Bergen

Bergen Light

Bergen Maple

Bergen Taupe

Bergen Natural
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La colección Firewood viene con todo el carácter de 
la madera desgastada. Las innovaciones en diseño 
han conseguido reunir las mejores características 
de la madera de Roble, de Lárice y de Olmo para 
conseguir una madera destonificada que nos deja 
toda la esencia vintage.

Firewood is a collection suffused with all the 
character and personality of worn wood. Thanks 
to innovations in design, it unites all the finest 
characteristics of oak, larch and elm wood in 
shades of differing hues. A collection with a strong 
vintage charm.   

Wall tiles & Floor Tiles  20x120 Firewood Warm
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

20x120 / 8”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

20x120 SLIM 12 2,40 31 44 105,60 1384

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

20x120 XM0922

Floor tiles 20x120 Firewood Cold

M
M

24

Firewood

Firewood Warm

Firewood Cold
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La ciudad de Dublín, famosa por su mágica 
arquitectura que nos lleva de lleno a la época de 
vikingos y cuentos mitológicos. Ambiente en el 
que se inspira la nueva colección de Ecoceramic, 
una colección de porcelánico que reproduce 
el cemento lleno de contrastes y detalles con 
influencias textiles propios de las ciudades más 
urbanitas y contemporáneas. 

Esta colección pertenece a la nueva tipología de 
producto XTRA6, que une a su diseño cementoso 
y detalles textiles, una nueva tecnología de 
producción que reúne innovación, ecología y 
reducción de costes.

The city of Dublin, renowned for its magical 
architecture that transports us back in time to 
the days of the Vikings and mythological tales. 
This is the inspiration for the new Ecoceramic 
collection of porcelain tiles that imitate cement 
and are brimming over with contrasts and details, 
combined with textile influences that are typical 
of the most urbanite and contemporary cities.  

Dublin belongs to the new XTRA6 product 
category which combines the cement effect and 
the fabric-inspired details with a cutting-edge 
production technology that integrates innovation, 
environmental friendliness and cost reduction.Wall tiles & Floor Tiles 60x120 Dublin Perla
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 SLIM 2 1,44 18,60 50 72 950

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 XM0991

Wall tiles  & Floor Tiles 60x120 Dublin Marfil

M
M

8

Dublin

Dublin Blanco

Dublin Perla

Dublin Marfil
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La colección Selene es la recreación de la Piedra 
de Luna o Selenita, una piedra famosa por sus 
contrastes de color y su diseño, que nos recuerda 
al resplandor de la luna. En concreto, esta tipología 
de piedra es originaría de los Alpes Europeos, y 
en su adaptación al porcelánico encontramos 3 
colores distintos que consiguen mimetizarse en 
cualquier tipo de diseño exquisito. 

The Selene collection recreates Moonstone or 
Selenite, a stone renowned for its contrasting 
colours and design, and which reminds us 
of the moon’s glow. Interestingly, this type of 
stone originates from the European Alps, and its 
porcelain tile version is available in a choice of 
3 colours that cleverly blend in with all forms of 
exquisite design.    

Wall tiles 60x120 Selene Moon / 60x120 Selene Silver
Floor tiles 60x120 Selene Silver



7574

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 / 24”x48”

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 60x120 Selene Sand

M
M

8

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 SLIM 2 1,44 18,60 50 72 950

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 XM0991

Selene

Selene Moon 

Selene Sand

Selene Silver
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La resistencia que la naturaleza ha conseguido 
crear durante miles de años, gracias a la tecnología 
se consigue en unas horas. Los materiales 
porcelánicos tienen la misma resistencia que 
una roca, pero Ecoceramic lo consigue gracias 
a las materias primas, el prensado y los ciclos 
de calor al que se expone. Como broche final, 
un diseño exquisito que se consigue adaptando 
la naturaleza a miles de gráficas en nuestros 
materiales porcelánicos. 

The resistance that natural materials acquire over 
thousands of years can now be achieved with 
technology in just a few hours.  Ecoceramic’s 
porcelain tile materials have the same resistance 
as rock, thanks to the raw materials that are used 
and the pressing system and firing cycles to which 
the tiles are subject. This resistance is combined 
with an exquisite design inspired by nature, 
bringing a multitude of different patterns to our 
porcelain tiles.  



7978

La luminosa base del mármol rota por las vetas 
en tonos grisáceos dan a esta colección un look 
muy característico a la vez que exquisito. La 
colección Hanoi es una colección que destaca 
por sus detalles, vetas grisáceas que destacan 
por el contraste en brillo sobre el mate de su 
base. Detalles que dan un toque de glamour a los 
espacios.

The luminous marble background offset by 
greyish veining adds an unmistakeable and ultra-
refined look to this collection. The Hanoi collection 
stands out for its fine details and shiny greyish 
veining highlighted by the matt background. 
Touches that add an air of glamour to any space.  

Floor tiles 60x120 Hanoi Blanco



8180

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 / 24”x24” 60x120 / 24”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60,8x60,8 4 1,48 31 30 44,40 950

60x120 2 1,44 27,70 36 51,84 1017

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 PM1440

60x120 PM2250

Hanoi Blanco

29 16

Hanoi

*Special technology. Gloss details finish

Hanoi Blanco
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La elegancia y distinción del mármol calacatta 
representado a través de las vetas doradas y grises 
en el porcelánico. El toque de distinción clave lo da 
la nueva tecnología de decoración cerámica, que 
nos permite resaltar sus vetas a través de la tinta 
de precisión brillo, en contraste con su acabado 
mate aterciopelado. 

The elegance and distinction of Calacatta marble 
is reflected in the golden and greyish veining of 
these porcelain tiles. The quintessential touch of 
distinction comes with the application of new 
technologies to ceramic tile decoration, enabling 
us to highlight the veining with shiny precision 
dyes, which contrast with the velvety matt finish.    

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 60x120 Logan Gold



8584

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 / 24”x24” 60x120 / 24”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60,8x60,8 4 1,48 31 30 44,40 950

60x120 2 1,44 27,70 36 51,84 1017

Logan Gold

15 17

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 PM1440

60x120 PM2250

Logan

Logan Gold

*Special technology. Gloss details finish
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Los clásicos nunca mueren. La colección MANLEY 
reúne 5 colores esenciales en construcción y 
acabado brillo y mate, toda una apuesta por las 
tendencias en arquitectura, ya que esta colección 
está diseñada para su aplicación en fachadas 
ventiladas.

Genuine classics never become outmoded. The 
MANLEY collection comes in 5 key colours for use 
in construction projects in a matt or glossy finish. 
An absolute must in architecture, perfect for use 
in ventilated façade systems.

Wall tiles 60x120 Manley Perla / 60x120 Manley Gris



8988

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

M
M

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

60x60 / 24”x24”30x60 / 12”x24” 45x90 / 18”x35”60x120 / 24”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 22 48 51,84 1076

60x60 4 1,44 30,20 30 43,20 926

45x90 3 1,21 28,70 44 53,24 1283

60x120 2 1,44 28,14 36 51,84 1017

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 PM0450

60x60 PM0840

45x90 PM0805

60x120 PM0250

Wall tiles 45x90 Manley Marfil / 45x90 Manley Negro
Floor tiles 45x90 Manley Marfil

Manley

Manley Perla

Manley Gris

Manley Negro

Manley Blanco

Manley Marfil
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El mármol clásico por excelencia, el mármol 
calacatta es todo un clásico en diseño cerámico 
por sus diseños especiales y únicos. Ritual, una 
colección completa de pavimento y revestimiento 
ha representado en sus piezas las delicadas vetas 
arenosas en tonos grisáceos, que contrastan con 
su luminosa base. 

Calacatta is one of the finest classic marbles and 
a highly popular look in ceramic tiles, thanks to its 
unique patterns. Ritual is an extensive wall and 
floor tile collection, with delicate grey and sandy 
Calacatta veins on a contrasting luminous white 
background.  

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 60x120 Ritual Brillo
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Ritual

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 / 24”x24”30x60 / 12”x24”

20x60/8”x24”

30x90/12”x35”

25x70/10”x27,3”

60x120 / 24”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 22 48 51,84 1076

60,8x60,8 4 1,48 31 30 44,40 950

60x120 2 1,44 27,70 36 51,84 1017

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 PB0450 / PM0450

60,8x60,8 PB0440 / PM0440

60x120 PB0250 / PM0250

M
M20

40

10

Completa la colección / Complete the collection red body

Boiserie Ritual

Dc. Ritual 25x70

Rlv. Ritual 20x60

Rlv. Ritual 25x70Ritual 25x70

Ritual 20x60

Rlv. Ritual

white body

* Más información Catálogo General pág. 26/
 More information General Catalogue pag. 26

* Más información Catálogo General pág. 128
 More information General Catalogue pag. 128

* Más información Novelties ‘22 pág. 39
 More information Novelties ‘22 pág. 39

Ritual

Ritual
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El juego de los tonos blancos con un toque de color 
a través del terrazo, que hace de esta colección 
perfecta para dar a los espacios un punto divertido 
y atrevido. El formato hexagonal de la colección es 
el colofón para hacer de esta colección una de las 
más singulares de Ecoceramic. 

The contrast between this collection’s white 
shades and the colour of its terrazzo chips brings 
a bold, fun-filled decorative look to living spaces. 
The crowning touch which makes this collection 
truly unique is its hexagonal format. 

Floor tiles 60,8x60,8 Tempo Black
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

60,8x60,8 / 24”x24” 60x120 / 24”x48”

M
M4 2

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60,8x60,8 4 1,48 31 30 44,40 950

60x120 2 1,44 27,70 36 51,84 1017

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 PM0440

60x120 PM0250

Floor tiles 60,8x60,8 Tempo Mix

eco smallCompleta la colección / Complete the collection

Tempo Mix Tempo Black

20x24 / 7,8x9,4

* Más información Novelties ‘22 pág. 66
 More information Novelties ‘22 pág. 66

Tempo

Tempo Mix

Tempo Black
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El más puro estilo mediterráneo clásico totalmente 
renovado. El clásico terrazo cobra vida propia en la 
nueva colección Inspire. Llevado a piezas, que dan 
un toque de modernidad y carácter, mantiene 
toda su esencia vintage, pero con nuevos colores 
para hacer de esta colección una de las más 
metropolitas de Ecoceramic.

This collection is a new take on a Mediterranean 
classic. Inspire is a revamped version of classic 
terrazzo tiles. Despite their vintage essence, the 
tiles stand out for their personality and modern 
appeal in refreshing new colours, making this 
one of the most cosmopolitan of Ecoceramic’s 
collections.  

Wall tiles 20x24 Inspire Black
Floor tiles 60,8x60,8 Inspire Black
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

60,8x60,8 / 24”x24” 60x120 / 24”x48”

M
M 10

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60,8x60,8 4 1,48 31 30 44,40 950

60x120 2 1,44 27,70 36 51,84 1017

Floor tiles 60,8x60,8 Inspire Blue

eco smallCompleta la colección / Complete the collection

Inspire White Inspire Blue Inspire Black

20x24 / 7,8x9,4

* Más información Novelties ‘22 pág. 66
 More information Novelties ‘22 pág. 66

4 2

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 PM0440

60x120 PM0250

Inspire

Inspire White

Inspire Blue

Inspire Black
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Las tendencias que nunca pasan de moda son 
aquellas hechas con materiales clásicos. La 
colección Travertino pretende eso, llevar el mármol 
travertino a otro nivel apostando por el diseño 
clásico y atemporal de sus piezas de porcelánico.  

Everlasting trends are always inspired by classic 
materials. The Travertino collection aspires to do 
just this. With its classic, timeless design on a 
porcelain tile body, it elevates Travertine marble to 
new heights.  

Wall tiles & Floor tiles  60x120 Travertino Crema



105104

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 / 24”x24” 60x120 / 24”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60,8x60,8 4 1,48 31 30 44,40 950

60x120 2 1,44 27,70 36 51,84 1017

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 PM0440

60x120 PM0250

Floor tiles 60x120 Travertino Perla

20 10M
M

Travertino

Travertino Perla

Travertino Crema
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El mármol Zarci es una de las piedras naturales 
más desconocidas, pero a la vez utilizados. Esta 
piedra originaria de España, es una piedra con 
mucho carácter debido a sus microrelieves y sutiles 
vetas arenosas, pero sus tonalidades uniformes y 
tranquilas la hacen a la vez, una piedra muy versátil. 
En porcelánico, la nueva colección de Ecoceramic 
representa uno a uno sus microrelieves para dar 
un toque de personalidad y distinción. 

Zarci is one of the most widely used and yet little 
known Spanish marbles, with a strong personality 
thanks to its micro-relief texture and subtle 
sandy veins. In this new porcelain tile collection 
by Ecoceramic, added versatility is afforded by 
its restful uniform colours, combined with all the 
realism of Zarci marble’s subtle relief pattern, 
perfect for creating settings with a touch of 
personality and distinction.    

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 60x120 Zarci Beige
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 / 24”x24” 60x120 / 24”x48”

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60,8x60,8 4 1,48 31 30 44,40 950

90x90 2 1,62 42 27 43,74 1164

60x120 2 1,44 27,70 36 51,84 1017

Wall tiles & Floor tiles  60x120 Zarci Beige

27 16M
M

90x90 / 35”x35”

11

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60,8x60,8 PM0440

90x90 PM0804

60x120 PM0250

Zarci

Zarci Beige
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Todas las características técnicas del porcelánico: 
resistencia, bajo mantenimiento… junto con las 
ventajas de la masa coloreada, que en caso de 
rotura, gracias al color uniforme de toda su pieza, 
pasa desapercibido. Unido a los diseños y formatos 
mejor valorados del mercado.

This range combines all the technical properties 
of porcelain tiles (resistance, easy care etc.) with 
the benefits of full-body ceramic. If the surface 
of these tiles is chipped, thanks to their uniform 
colour throughout, the flaw will go unnoticed. 
What’s more, they come in some of the most 
popular designs and formats on the market. 
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Dreamblue es la nueva colección de Ecoceramic 
inspirada en los detalles del mármol Calacatta. 
Sus delicadas vetas azules, junto a sus detalles 
propios del mármol nos traen un mármol muy 
característico y con mucha personalidad, sin dejar 
de lado la elegancia y la clase. 

Dreamblue is a new collection by Ecoceramic, 
inspired by the finer details found in Calacatta 
marble. With its delicate blue veins and other 
marble features, it evokes all the classy elegance of 
Calacatta stone in a marble design with a striking 
personality. 

Wall tiles 60x120 Dreamblue White
Floor  tiles 120x120 Dreamblue White



115114

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

120x120 / 48”x48”60x120 / 24”x48”

16

8

N

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 27,70 36 51,84 1017

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

Wall tiles 60x120 Dreamblue Cream
Floor  tiles 120x120 Dreamblue Cream

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 FC0869

120x120 FC0120

Dreamblue

Dreamblue Cream

Dreamblue White
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La nueva categoría Soft Tech es toda una apuesta 
por el valor añadido. Un acabado extra suave, 
agradable al tacto, que gracias a la tecnología 
se ha conseguido unir la estética del acabado 
sedoso con la funcionalidad de un coeficiente de 
resbaladicidad perfecto para cualquier proyecto, 
ya que cumple con la norma R10. 

The new Soft Tech category is a real commitment 
to value-added. An extra soft finish, pleasant to the 
touch, which through technology has succeeded 
in combining the aesthetics of the silky finish 
with the functionality of a perfect slipperiness 
coefficient for any project, as it meets the R10 
standard. 
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La colección Toulousse es la representación de 
una particular roca asfáltica que encontraríamos 
en Sicilia. Esta tipología de roca es conocida por 
su profundidad cromática y los contrastes que 
vienen de la mano de sus vetas. Esta colección 
de porcelánico lleva estos colores únicos de esta 
tipología de roca a cualquier estancia de tu nuevo 
proyecto. 

The Toulousse collection is a unique take on a very 
special asphaltic rock found in Sicily, renowned 
for its deep colours and contrasting veining. This 
collection of porcelain tiles features the unique 
tones of this type of rock, adding a special touch 
to any space in your new project.  

Wall tiles 60x120 Toulousse Dark
Floor tiles 120x120 Toulousse Dark
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 34 32 46,08 1113

90x90 2 1,62 42 27 43,74 1164

75x150 1 1,13 28 40 45,20 1184

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 ST0869

90x90 ST0804

75x150 ST0350

120x120 ST0120

N

120x120 / 48”x48”

60x120 / 24”x48”

16

75x150 / 30”x60”

5

8

Toulousse

Toulousse  White

Toulousse Pearl

Toulousse Sand

Toulousse Dark

10

90x90 / 35”x35”
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Las piezas de porcelánico llevadas a su versión 
más especial. Eco Luxe reúne las colecciones de 
materiales pulidos de Ecoceramic. El brillo que 
aporta el pulido es un must en cerámica desde 
siempre, el toque clásico y elegante del pulido es 
un detalle atemporal en decoración de interiores. 

Eco-Luxe is an exclusive porcelain tile range 
encompassing all Ecoceramic’s polished tile 
collections. The glossy shine of a polished finish 
has always been popular. Its classic elegance 
brings timeless beauty to interiors. 



125124

Camouflage o terre di bolgheri es una tipología 
de mármol muy exclusivo debido a que su 
composición hace que sea accesible solo a 
pequeñas cantidades alrededor de Europa. 
Esta tipología de mármol que destaca por unos 
contrastes elegantes, pero a la vez muy marcados 
se traslada al porcelánico en acabado pulido y 
satinado, para permitir explorar todas las opciones 
de decoración posibles.

Camouflage or Terre di Bolgheri is a highly 
exclusive marble since it can only be found in 
Europe in small amounts. Its design stands out 
for its elegant, pronounced contrasts, brought to 
porcelain tiles in a polished or satin finish in order 
to open up broad design potential.  

Wall tiles 60x120 Camouflage Sand
Floor tiles 120x120 Camouflage Sand
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

60x60 / 24”x24”

30x60 / 12”x24”

120x120 / 48”x48”

24

48

60x120 / 24”x48”

16

8

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 22 48 51,84 1046

60x60 4 1,44 30,20 30 43,20 926

60x120 2 1,44 34 32 46,08 1113

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

30x60 LM0450 / LP0450

60x60 LP0840 / LM0840

60x120 LP0869 / LM0869

120x120 LP0120 / LM0120

Wall tiles & Floor Tiles Camouflage Pearl Pulido 120x120

Camouflage

Camouflage White

Camouflage Pearl

Camouflage Sand
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Las tendencias actuales de decoración son claras, 
espacios amables, acogedores y muy cercanos 
a lo natural. La colección Precious, recrea un 
cuarzo Kandinsky una tipología de piedra natural 
exquisita con una variedad gráfica excelente y 
además con dos opciones de acabado, pulido o 
satinado.

Current trends in interior design are very clear: the 
creation of comfortable, welcoming living spaces 
with a strong natural allure. Precious is a collection 
inspired by Kandinsky quartz: an exquisite precious 
stone with a widely varying design, in this case in a 
choice of a polished or satin finish. 

Wall tiles & Floor tiles  90x90 Precious White Pulido



131130

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

120x120 / 48”x48”

60x120 / 24”x48”

10

75x150 / 30”x60”

5

5

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 34 32 46,08 1113

90x90 2 1,62 42 27 43,74 1164

75x150 1 1,13 28 40 45,20 1184

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 LP0869 / LM0869

90x90 LP0804 / LM0804

75x150 LP0350 / LM0350

120x120 LP0120 / LM0120

Precious

Precious White

Precious Natural

Precious Gold

10

90x90 / 35”x35”
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La evolución de los acabados cerámicos da 
un salto más allá para presentarnos la nueva 
tecnología Glow 3D, que a través de la fricción 
consigue jugar con los brillos para conseguir un 
efecto de profundidad en las piezas y alcanzar un 
brillo nunca visto hasta ahora. 

The ceramic finishes evolution takes a leap forward 
to introduce the new Glow 3D technology, which 
through friction is able to play with the brightness 
to achieve a depth effect in the pieces as well as to 
reach a brightness unseen before. 



135134

La colección Seattle nos trae toda la esencia 
industrial a través de la imitación sobre el 
porcelánico de la chapa metálica.  Las nuevas 
tecnologías de producción, consiguen obtener un 
acabado que combina diferentes intensidades de 
brillo que consiguen dar a las piezas un efecto de 
profundidad nunca visto hasta la fecha. Descubre 
el nuevo acabado lappato 3D en la colección 
Seattle.

Seattle brings all the essence of industrial aesthetics 
to porcelain tiles through the collection’s sheet 
metal design. The new production technologies 
achieve a finish that combines different gloss 
intensities, giving the pieces an effect of depth 
never seen before. Discover the Seattle collection’s 
new lappato 3D finish.

Wall tiles & Floor Tiles 120x120 Seattle Navy



137136

Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 34 32 46,08 1113

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 GL0869

120x120 GL0120

Wall tiles & Floor Tiles 120x120 Seattle Silver

120x120 / 48”x48”60x120 / 24”x48”

16

8

Seattle

Seattle Silver

Seattle Petrol Seattle Lead

Seattle Navy
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La gama más refinada de nuestro catálogo. 
Piezas XL unidas a un acabado super brillante. 
Las nuevas tecnologías de fabricación permiten 
conseguir acabados ultra brillantes en las piezas 
de la familia Ultra Gloss. Gracias a las granillas 
brillantes después del pulido consiguen un 
acabado brillante efecto espejo. 

Our most sophisticated range, Ultra Gloss 
combines an XL format withan extra glossy 
finish, thanks to the use of new manufacturing 
technologies. The glossy grits on the tiles lend 
them a mirror-like shine once they have been 
polished. 



141140

La colección Iceland, está inspirada en el 
majestuoso mármol onyx. Esta tipología de 
mármol es muy preciada dentro de la decoración 
de interiores por la rareza de sus formas y colores 
vibrantes. Esta tipología de mármol es muy 
utilizada en decoración por hacer los espacios 
más amplios, debido a que las transparencias 
entre bloques dan sensación de no tener fin. 

Iceland is a collection inspired by onyx, a 
magnificent marble whose unusual shapes and 
vibrant colours make it a particular favourite in 
interior design. Onyx is often used to infuse living 
spaces with added spaciousness, thanks to its 
transparent bands and their illusion of continuity.

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 120x120 Iceland Navy
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Formatos / Sizes

Característica técnicas / Technical features Colores / Colours

120x120 / 48”x48”60x120 / 24”x48”

18

9

Wall tiles & Floor tiles 120x120 Iceland Mint

Packing list Código de tarifa / Price list

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 34 32 46,08 1113

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

Formato/Size Código de tarifa / Price list

60x120 GG0869

120x120 GG0120

Iceland

Icelad Mint

Iceland Navy

Iceland Midnight

Iceland Topaz

Iceland Wine



Wall tiles & Floor tiles 120x120 Precious Gold Pulido



NOTA: los datos del packing pueden variar debido a los ajustes de optimización del embalaje.
NOTE: packaging data may vary due to optimization purposes.

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

31,6x60 8 1,52 26 48 72,96 1268

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x90 5 1,35 22 63 85,05 1408

30x90 5 1,35 22 63 85,05 1408

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

33,3x33,3 12 1,33 21,30 46 61,18 999

30,3x61,6 7 1,30 26 40 52 1060

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

7,5x30 35 0,79 15,30 60 47 938

20x24 24 0,92 17,54 60 54,90 1050

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

60x120 2 1,44 28,14 36 51,84 1017

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

20x120 SLIM 12 2,40 31 44 105,60 1384

60x120 SLIM 2 1,44 18,60 50 72 950

eco red

eco white

eco rustic

eco small

porcelain

full color body

eco luxe

ultra gloss

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 22 48 51,84 1076

60x60 4 1,44 30,20 30 43,20 926

60,8x60,8 4 1,48 31 30 44,40 950

45x90 3 1,21 28,70 44 53,24 1283

90x90 2 1,62 42 27 43,74 1164

60x120 2 1,44 28,14 36 51,84 1017

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 22 48 51,84 1076

60x60 4 1,44 30,20 30 43,20 926

75x75 3 1,69 41,20 30 50,70 1256

60x120 2 1,44 28,14 36 51,84 1017

90x90 2 1,62 42 27 43,74 1164

75x150 1 1,13 28 40 45,20 1184

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

90x180 1 1,62 45,50 24 38,88 1152

Formato/Size pz/cj m2 /cj kg / cj cj/pl m2 /pl kg / pl

30x60 6 1,08 22 48 51,84 1076

60x60 4 1,44 30,20 30 43,20 926

75x75 3 1,69 41,20 30 50,70 1256

60x120 2 1,44 28,14 36 51,84 1017

90x90 2 1,62 42 27 43,74 1164

75x150 1 1,13 28 40 45,20 1184

120x120 1 1,44 38,4 36 51,84 1422

90x180 1 1,62 45,50 24 38,88 1152

packing






